aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

Oprating Temperature °C 0~60 (Non-Condencing)
Propeller type
How to order
JB  -  SD  -   AC220V
WorkingVoltage
AC110V AC110V
AC220V AC220V
Wiring
PT " 22
78
76
21 25
18.5
10 30
0
5102 02
6
30
27
80
Power
Black  White    Red   Blus  Yellow
Dimensions Unit: mm
4
Automation Korea Division/Pneumatic
Level Switch
JC7 Series
Propeller type
JC7-SD
Basic model
JC7-SL
For lower level
JC7-ST
For higher level
JC7-SH
For heat resistance
Features
•	 Using mechanical detection methods, these types are not
affected by temperatures, humidity, gases, etc. in the tank
•	 Made with aluminum cases, these types can be installed and
used outdoors
Operation principle
•	 Operated with mechanical structures, JC7 series detect the
heights of stored goods through the rotational movements of
their wings
•	 The wings are rotated by the motor. When resistance is
generated on the wings by stored goods, the two micro-
switches are operated by the built-in cam.
•	 The first switch turns the control circuit on/off and the next
switch turns off the motor to prevent motor overload
Specifications
Item Unit JC7
Voltage V AC 110V, AC220V/50/60Hz
Regulation of voltage % ±10
Power consumption W When the wing turns: 3
Contact point capacity AC 250V, 3A
Pressure used Atmospheric pressure
Rotation speed RPM 6
Torque g/cm 500~1000
Weight kg
2.0kg, Heat radiating type
(Separate weight for special products)
Ambient Temperature °C
Standard type: 0~60
For heat resistance: 0~120
How to order
JC7 - SD - AC220V  N  MM  P
Propellar Type
SD Two wings
SH Oblique wing
SL Half wing
ST
Half wing (for heat
resistance)
Diaphragm material
100~3,000 SD
200~3,000 SH
100~3,000 SL
200~400 ST
Note) The detection rod length is the length from
the bottom of the flange to the end of the wing.
Voltage
AC110V AC110V
AC220V AC220V
Protection tube
Blank Non
P
Protection
tube
attached
Wiring
DC00076
선
DC00076
텍스트 상자
LENGTH
DC00076
선
DC00076
텍스트 상자
150~3000
DC00076
텍스트 상자
100
DC00076
선
5
Automation Korea Division/Pneumatic
Level Switch Propeller type
Dimensions
Unit: mm
JC7-SD JC7-SH
JC7-SL
JC7-ST
6
Automation Korea Division/Pneumatic
Level Switch Diaphragm type
JD-100 Series
JD-100
Basic model

Automation Korea Division/Pneumatic
Level Switch
How to order
Dimensions (built-in type/exterior type)
Unit: mm
JRS -   S   -   I   -            -            -
. Number of detection balls
S One detection ball
D Two detection balls
. Upper limit contact point position
(Enter the dimension of L3 in dimension)
S 80~
D 80~
. Control unit
I Built-in control unit
O Control unit not built in
. Lower limit contact point position
(Enter the dimension of L1 in dimension)
S Blank
D 60~
. Total length (Enter the dimension of L in dimension)
S 80~
D 80~
	 	 	 	 
JRS-S
JRS-D
Lead Switch type
14
Automation Korea Division/Pneumatic
Level Switch
R S T
R S T
M P
E₃E₂E₁
E₃
E₂
E₁
Ta
S0 S1 S2 E3
Tc Tb E2 E1 21F-G
81
2
3
4 5
6
7
ø1
00
ø3
7
ø1
2.
7
ø2
2
ø8
0
ø1
30
ø155
68
125 12
60 18
90 8
L
l₁ l₂
4-ø15 Hole penetration
81
2
3
4 5
6
7